
Disciplína:

Mladšie dievčatá

I Polačiková Lucia 2003 ZŠ Štefánikova Hlohovec 90 85 88 263

II Kupcová Nina 2003 I.ZŠ Senica - Tótha 87 89 78 254

III Naďová Natália 2002 ZŠ Fándlyho Sereď 83 81 74 238

4 Labajová Katarína 2002 ZŠ Komenského Sereď 69 76 70 215

5 Jankovičová Tamara 2002 ZŠ Holubyho Piešťany 73 71 67 211

6 Nemethová Veronika 2002 ZŠ Fándlyho Sereď 69 75 66 210

7 Jurovatá Jana 2004 I.ZŠ Senica - Tótha 37 49 71 157

Staršie dievčatá

I Polakovičová Erika 2000 ZŠ s MŠ Jaslovské Bohunice 91 93 92 276

II Janíková Nina 2000 ZŠ s MŠ Trakovice 87 87 91 265

III Türpe Jassica 2001 CZŠ Goretti Piešťany 75 67 61 203

4 Kopecká Anna-Mária 2000 CZŠ Goretti Piešťany 56 64 58 178

Mladší chlapci

I Ružička Michal 2002 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 93 95 96 284

II Nemeček Erik 2002 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 92 90 79 261

III Skála Ondrej 2002 ZŠ Vajanského Skalica 82 87 91 260

4 Morávek Nikolas 2003 ZŠ Vajanského Skalica 88 87 85 260

5 Černý Nicolas 2002 ZŠ Vajanského Skalica 79 86 93 258

6 Svitek Jozef 2002 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 89 89 75 253

7 Bednárik Richard 2002 ZŠ s MŠ Banka 85 83 83 251

8 Lacko Marek 2003 ZŠ s MŠ Banka 79 89 82 250

9 Majerík Matej 2002 III. ZŠ Felcána Hlohovec 86 83 81 250

11 Sladký Marek 2004 ZŠ Komenského Sereď 75 83 82 240

12 Mladý Branislav 2003 ZŠ s MŠ Banka 76 81 80 237

13 Hutera Andrej 2004 ZŠ Fándlyho Sereď 76 77 71 224

14 Chodúr Martin 2004 I.ZŠ Tótha Senica 63 70 80 213

15 Vašák Milan 2004 ZŠ Fándlyho Sereď 69 59 58 186

16 Delinčák Adam 2004 ZŠ Komenského Sereď 52 48 52 152
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Starší chlapci

I Vymyslický Denis 2001 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 92 97 96 285

II Petroff Matúš 2001 CZŠ Goretti Piešťany 96 88 96 280

III Michalička Matúš 2001 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 88 96 94 278

4 Čech Teodor 2000 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 89 93 95 277

5 Špaček Dominik 2000 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 90 94 90 274

6 Volf Jakub Ján 2000 ZŠ s MŠ Trakovice 89 88 93 270

7 Hanzlíček Jakub 2001 II. ZŠ Komenského Senica 90 89 89 268

8 Lackovič Marcel 2000 ZŠ s MŠ Jaslovské Bohunice 83 87 89 259

9 Sobota Peter 1999 ZŠ s MŠ Jaslovské Bohunice 82 85 91 258

11 Moravčík Samuel 2000 III. ZŠ Felcána Hlohovec 90 82 79 251

12 Gažovič Bronislav Martin 2000 ZŠ s MŠ Trakovice 82 87 81 250

13 Pauer Dominik 2001 ZŠ Fándlyho Sereď 82 78 81 241

14 Kalinay Mário 2001 ZŠ Fándlyho Sereď 68 58 68 194

15 Raninec Matej 2001 ZŠ Komenského Sereď 70 63 53 186



Disciplína:

Vymyslický Denis 2001

Michalička Matúš 2001

Špaček Dominik 2000

Sobota Peter 1999

Lackovič Marcel 2000

Polakovičová Erika 2000

Gažovič Martin Bronislav 2000

Janíková Nina 2000
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I ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč

285

837278
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ZŠ s MŠ Trakovice

250

785265

270

CZŠ Goretzi Piešťany 661

II
ZŠ s MŠ Jaslovské 

Bohunice

258

793259

276

III

5 ZŠ Fándlyho Sereď

194

645241

210
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Ružička Michal 2002

Nemeček Erik 2002

Svitek Jozef 2002

Černý Nicolas 2002

Morávek Nikolas 2003

Skála Ondrej 2002

Lacko Marek 2003

Mladý Branislav 2003

Bednárik Richard 2002

Hutera Andrej 2003

Naďová Natália 2002

Vašák Milan 2004

Chodúr Martin 2004

Jurovatá Jana 2004

Kupcová Nina 2003

Delinčák Adam 2004

Labajová Katarína 2002

Sladký Marek 2004

II ZŠ Vajanského Skalica
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III ZŠ s MŠ Banka
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4 ZŠ Fándlyho Sereď

224

648238
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6 ZŠ Komenského Sereď

152

607215
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5 I. ZŠ Tótha Senica

213

624157
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